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Ownews Note

Welcome to Pink Pegy, where culinary artistry and heartfelt care come together. As the
owner, my vision has always been to create a haven where every dish and every cake tells a

story of love, passion, and meticulous attention to detail.

Pink Pegy is not just a caf€; it is also a bakery where we craft eggless and customized cakes
to make your celebrations even more special. We believe in offering more than just

delicious food and desserts; our goal is to provide wholesome, memorable experiences.

Your health and safety are always our top priorities, and everything we prepare is made with
the highest standards of hygiene and care. Whether you’re enjoying a meal, indulging in a
sweet treat, or celebrating a special moment, each creation is a feast for the senses, crafted
with love and dedication.

Thank you for choosing Pink Pegy. We are honored to be part of your cherished moments

and look forward to serving you with warmth, joy, and excellence.

With Gratitude

Founder & Baker
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Espresso

Americano 129/-
Macchiato 159/-
Cortado 169/-
Cappuccino 179/-
Café Latte 179/-
Belgium Mocha 189/-
Roasted Hazelnut Latte 209/-
White Chocolate Latte 219/-
Double Chocolate Latte 219/-

Pink Rose Latte

@favour’s

Hazelnut

Irish 50/-

Caramel 50/-
o Vanilla 50/-
au Coconut 50/-
o
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= Almond 80/-
al Soya 80/-
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G)ot Chocofate

Classic Hot Chocolate
Bisc ot Chocolate
‘London’ s Viral Chocolate

@feed” Coffee
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Iced A
~ Iced Cappuccinc
Iced Latte
Iced Cortado
BN
Iced Mocha
Iced Biscoff Latte
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Lemon Ice Tea
Peach Ice Tea 159/-
Pink Pegy Special

6 frappe

Classic Frappeé

Nutella Frappé 249/-
Biscoff Frappé 259/-
Choco Mint Frappe
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Fresh Lime Soda

Virgin Mojito 179/-
Passion Fruit Mojito 189/-
Green Apple Mojito 189/-
Watermelon Lemonade 209/-
Blue Blossom 209/-
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Kitkat Shake

Oreo Cookie Shake
Brownie Blast Shake
Hazelnut Shake
Tiramisu Shake
Pink Rose Shake
Red Velvet Shake
Nutella Shake
Biscoff Shake

Protien Shake

@ﬁzssz’c @ﬁafeg

Vanilla Shake 179/-
Strawberry Shake 179/-
Black Current Shake 179/-
Alphonso Mango Shake 179/-
%Ooﬁﬁ’es / %gun‘ @ow/
Strawberry Banana Smoothie 239/-
Banana Kiwi Smoothie 239/-
Very Berry Yogurt Bowl 439/-
Banana Strawberry Yogurt Bowl 439/-
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s Boiled Eggs

s/ Masala Omelette

s Cheese Omelette

s Mushroom Omelette
sJ Chicken Omelette
*'Masala Maggie
*/Vegetable Maggie

'/ Cheese Maggie

Sfalad

Caesar Salad Veg / Non-Veg

Paneer Tikka Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad

Mexican Salad Veg / Non-Veg

= Veg Rice Bowl
4] Non-Veg Rice Bowl

6 fice O ffowl

80/-
179/-
199/-
229/-
229/-
109/-
129/-
159/-

(o) [4]
179/- 229/-
199/-
229/-
229/- 259/-

279/-
329/-
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G)eg Hflarters

Spiral Potato
French Fries
Peri - Peri Fries

Potato Wedges

Cheesy Peri-Peri Fries

Cheesy Loaded Fries

Cheesy Nacho's

Cheese Fingers (8Pcs)

Mushroom Duplex (8Pcs)

Veg Fried Rice

Spinach Cheese Corn Roll

Stuffed Garlic Bread

Veg Crispy

Honey Chilly Potato

Veg Hakka Noodles

Chilly Cheese With Gravy / Semi Gravy
Chilly Mushroom

G)fon-G)eg Hftarters

PP Spcl. Chilly Chicken With Gravy
Chicken Stuffed Garlic Bread

Hot & Crispy Fried Chicken
Chicken Nuggets (8Pcs)

Chicken Popcorn (16Pcs)

Stuffed Grilled Chicken Platter
Grilled Fish

Fish & Chips

139/-
179/-
179/-
199/-
199/-
219/-
229/-
229/-
259/-
259/-
259/-
259/-
259/-
259/-
2989
299/-

349/-
349/-
349/-
349/-
349/-
449/-
599/-
599/-
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'/ Cream Of Tomato

* Cream Of Broccoli 225/-
*/ Cream Of Mushroom 170/-
' Manchow Soup 170/-
* Hot ‘n’ Sour Soup 170/-
= Sweet Corn Soup 170/-

4] Cream Of Chicken

@%na@)icn” ( % )

Roasted Vegetable Sandwich

Veg. Sweet Corn Sandwich 219/-
Veg Club Sandwich 239/-
Exotic Veg. Sandwich 239/-
Mushroom Exotic Sandwich 239/-

Paneer Tikka Sandwich

@%naﬁ)z’cﬁ ( @)@1 — % )

Butter Chicken Sandwich 259/-
Chicken Tikka Sandwich 259/-
BBQ Chicken Sandwich 289/-
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 289/-
Smoky Chicken Sandwich 289/-

sw== Pink Pegy By Richa



G)Yfraps (6)feg)
Exotic Veg. Wrap

Devil Fries Wrap 249/-
Paneer Tikka Wrap 279/-
Makhni Paneer Wrap

6)Yfraps (G fon-G)eg)

Exotic Chicken Wrap
Crispy Chicken Wrap 299/-
Chicken Tikka Wrap 299/-
Grilled Chicken Wrap

@asz‘a @pfaﬁon

Alfredo Pasta (Veg / Non-Veg)

Arrabiata Pasta (Veg / Non-Veg) 299/-  359/-
Mix Sauce Pasta (Veg / Non-Veg) 329/- 379/
Pesto Sauce Pasta (Veg / Non-Veg) 329/-= 379/-
Agio Olio 329/- SKO/-

=== Pink Pegy By Richa



GPizza (O)eg)
Margherita Pizza

(Classic Pizza Topped With Fresh Mozrella
Tomatoes And Boil For a Simple, Flavour Delight)
Farmhouse Pizza 389/-

(Delightful Combination Of Onion, Capsicum,
Bell Pepper, Olives & Grilled Mushroom)

Paneer Tikka Pizza 389/-
(Paneer Tikka Cubes, Capsicum, Onion & Peprika)

Paneer Makhani Pizza 399/-
(Indian Ziaka Of Makhani Paneer)

Peppy Paneer Pizza 399/-
(Deligthful Combination Of BellPepper, Red Peprika Or Capsicum)

Pink Pegy’ s Spcl. Pizza 449/-

(Broccoli, Mushroom, Zucchini, Bellpepper,
Mushroom, Olives, Onion, Jalapeno, Paneer)

o Pizza ( 6])612 -

Chicken Tikka Pizza
(Flavour Of Tandoori Masala With

Chicken Tikka With Onions & Capsicum)

Pepperoni Pizza 459/-
(Molten Cheese Indulgence With American

Classic Flavoured Chicken Pepperoni Topped With

eg)

Extra Cheese)

Overloaded Chicken Pizza 459/-
(Flavour Of Spicy & Grilled Chicken)

Barbeque Chicken Pizza 459/-

(BBQ Chicken Pizza Has Spicy BBQ Sauce, Diced Chicken,
Peppers, Onions, All Covered With Cheese

=== Pink Pegy By Richa



=== Pink Pegy By Richa

@urgers (% )

Herb Chilly Burger
Veggie Delight Burger
Cheese Burger

Crispy Cheese Burger
PP Spl. Burger

@urgers ( @)fo?z - % )

Classic Chicken Burger
Bbq Chicken Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger

6 facos %)

Spicy Paneer & Taco
Veg Seekh Kabab Taco

Gﬁgos (6])@1—%)

Crispy Fried Chicken Taco
Chicken Seekh Kabab Taco

249/-
249/-

279/-
279/-
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*l Cottage Cheese Steak Sizzler

(Cheese Patty, Saute Veg, Fries, Noodles, Cream Sauce)

4] Grilled Chicken Sizzler 599/-
(Juicy Grill Chicken, Red Pasta, Saute Veg, Fries, Brown Sauce)
<1 BBQ Chicken Sizzler 599/-

(Chicken Patty, Saute Veg, Fries, Pink Pasta, BBQ Sauce)
4 Stuffed Chicken Sizzler

Churros & (Ahocolate

Dark Chocolate Churros
White Chocolate Churros 239/-
Milk Chocolate Churros

O)faftfes /G an (Lafes

Dark Chocolate Waffle/Pan Cake 189/-
White Chocolate Waffle/Pan Cake 189/-
Tripple Chocolate Waffle/Pan Cake 199/-
Nuttela Waffle/Pan Cake 199/-

Ofruts GAdd (€)n 100/ -
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Truffle Fudge Slice

Kit-Kat Fudge Slice

e Chocolate Fudge
Chees Q,e Slice

Hot Chocolate Brownie
Nuts Brownie
Nut‘ Brownie

-
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Food: 5/5 Service: 5/5 Atr
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* 7 weeks ago
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Food: 5/5 Service: L)
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YOUR REVIEWS ARE GREATLY APPRECIATED |
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